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CPPE has a range of face-to-face workshops taking place across the North West from October 2025 to March 2026.


October 2025
Respiratory clinical assessment skills workshop : CPPE
Sunday 12 October, Village Hotel, Whiston, L35 1RZ
Prescribing perspectives: a focus on weight management : CPPE
Tuesday 21 October, Holiday Inn Express Leigh Sports Village, WN7 4JY
Wednesday 29 October, The Village Hotel, Blackpool, FY3 8LL


November 2025
NHS Pharmacy First: Clinical assessment and examination skills full-day workshop : CPPE
Sunday 2 November Brockholes Nature Reserve, Preston, PR5 0AG
NHS Pharmacy Contraception Service: delivering effective consultations to initiate contraception 
Wednesday 12 November, Holiday Inn Express Leigh Sports Village, WN7 4JY
Prescribing perspectives: a focus on weight management : CPPE
Monday 17 November, Mercure Blackburn Dunkenhalgh Hotel, BB5 4JP
Thursday 27 November, Formby Hall Golf resort and Spa, L37 0AB


January 2026
Prescribing perspectives: a focus on weight management : CPPE
Tuesday 20 January, Smokies Park Holiday Inn, Oldham, OL8 3HX
Wednesday 21 January Quaker meeting House, Liverpool, L1 3BT
PGDs: Empowering pharmacy technicians to provide services
Wednesday 28 January, Holiday Inn, Leigh, Sports Village, WN7 4JY

February 2026
Prescribing perspectives: a focus on weight management : CPPE
Tuesday 24 February, Alma Lodge Hotel, Stockport, SK2 6EL
Wednesday 25 February, Holiday Inn Ellesmere port, CH65 2AL


March 2026
Blood pressure assessment in community pharmacy: essential skills : CPPE
Wednesday 11 March, Mercure St Helens, WA10 1NG
Prescribing perspectives: a focus on weight management : CPPE
Wednesday 04 March Holiday Inn, Lancaster, LA1 3RA
Thursday 26 March Mercure, St Helens, WA10 1NG

Please do not hesitate to contact a member of the CPPE North West Regional Tutor team if you have any questions. michelle.staples@cppe.ac.uk, sarah.gough@cppe.ac.uk, joanne.nevinson@cppe.ac.uk 
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